Position

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Department Total Wages

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$120,557

$95,129
$84,782
$82,878
$82,240
$80,129
$76,505
$63,346
$57,291
$55,895
$53,439
$32,854
$29,840
$18,101

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,905
$32,231
$30,463
$32,399
$31,901
$32,901
$18,620
$24,287
$20,025
$20,215
$5,520
$3,139
$3,449
$1,527



