Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Los Altos	Parks	\$120,557	\$6,905
Maintenance Lead Worker		Los Altos	Parks	\$95,129	\$32,231
Maintenance Lead Worker		Los Altos	Parks	\$84,782	\$30,463
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$82,878	\$32,399
Maintenance Lead Worker		Los Altos	Parks	\$82,240	\$31,901
Maintenance Lead Worker		Los Altos	Parks	\$80,129	\$32,901
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$76,505	\$18,620
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$63,346	\$24,287
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$57,291	\$20,025
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$55,895	\$20,215
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$53,439	\$5,520
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$32,854	\$3,139
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$29,840	\$3,449
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$18,101	\$1,527